000000

© 00 o0®

Student desk Axiom

SURPRISINGLY MORE™

No.9 6 pcs | Wooden screw 4x20
No. 8 6 pcs | Washer M8

No. 7 2 pcs | Bolt MC6S M8x20
No.6 |4 pcs | Bolt K6S M8x40

No. 5 1 pcs | Table top

No. 4 1 pcs | Footrest

No. 3 1 pcs | Support beam

No. 2 2 pcs | Upper frame

No.1 |2pcs | Lower frame




0 00 0 0 o

©o0o0o0®

OOOOOO

O 0o o0®

Nr. 9 6 st | Traskruv 4x20

. . Nr. 8 6st | Bricka M8

Elevbank Axiom N7 |2t | uitmces Mexzo
Nr. 6 4 st Bult K6S M8x40
Nr. 5 1st | Skiva
Nr. 4 1st | Fotstod
Nr. 3 1st | Mellandel
Nr. 2 2st | Overdel
SURPRISINGLY MORE™ [\ 1 [2st | Fotdel




